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1 Donuts

2 Donuts
3 Donuts
4 Donuts
5 Donuts
Donut bits

EXiras

Chocolate Sauce
Strawberry Jam & cream

confectionary
Crisps
Cakes & bars

Hot Drinks

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Decaf coffee
Tea

Herbal tea
Hot chocolate

AND COFFEE BAR

£1.20
£2.20
£3.20
£4.00
£4.50
£2.00

£1.00
£1.00

As priced
As priced

£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.40
from£2.50
£2.10
£2.30
£2.80

Hot chocolate with whipped cream £3.80
& marshmallows




