

Donuts

1 Donuts	£1.20
2 Donuts	£2.20
3 Donuts	£3.20
4 Donuts	£4.00
5 Donuts	£4.50
Donut bits	£2.00

Extras

Chocolate Sauce	£1.00
Strawberry Jam & cream	£1.00

Confectionary

Crisps	As priced
Cakes & bars	As priced

Hot Drinks

Americano	£2.50
Latte	£2.80
Cappuccino	£2.80
Espresso	£2.40
Decaf coffee	from £2.50
Tea	£2.10
Herbal tea	£2.30
Hot chocolate	£2.80
Hot chocolate with whipped cream & marshmallows	£3.80

